
microbial
free by decal
Overlaminate & Protection Film

Lamination films that protect(s)
both printings and people



free by decal



why
protect?

Regular cleaning does not 
prevent the multiplication of 
microorganisms harmful to 
health, which continue between 
cleanings and increases the risk 
of cross contamination.
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how does
it work?

-

microbial free



is zinc
effective in
permanent
protection?

-

Zinc, releases blocks bacteria´s metabolism during 
cleaning procedures and in the presence of moistu-
re, and interrupts the process of cell multiplication, 
eliminating them.

ZN



is it resistant
to abrasive
products?

cleaning 
products

stress test
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what types of bacteria
are controlled?

clear glossy

bacterial species

staphylococcus aureus - ATCC 6538

escherichia coli ATCC 10536

klebsiella pneumoniae – ATCC 4352

enterococcus faecalis – ATCC 19433

pseudomonas aeruginosa – ATCC 15442

salmonella enterica - ATCC 14028

listeria monocytogenes - ATCC 13932

bacterial 
reduction in%

99,00

99,00

99,00

99,00

99,00

99,00

99,99

bacterial 
reduction in%

99,00

99,00

99,00

99,00

99,00

99,00

99,99

bacterial 
reduction in%

99,00

99,99

99,99

99,99

99,90

99,99

99,98

logarithmic 
decrease

2,12

3,24

2,02

2,72

2,16

2,77

3,97

logarithmic 
decrease

2,27

3,07

2,27

3,44

2,48

2,82

4,01

logarithmic 
decrease

2

5,08

6,2

4,5

3

4,9

3,9

clear matte PVC only



bacteria species

staphylococcus aureus - ATCC 6538

escherichia coli - ATCC 10536

klebsiella pneumoniae - ATCC 4352

enterococcus faecalis - ATCC 19433

pseudomonas aeruginosa - ATCC 15442

salmonella enterica - ATCC 14028

listeria monocytogenes - ATCC 13932

parameter

% reduction

% reduction

% reduction

% reduction

% reduction

% reduction

% reduction

conclusion

sample id

002

requirements

--

no 
requirements

results
(uncertainty)

99.00% (2,27 log)

99.90% (3,07 log)

99.00% (2,27 log)

99.90% (3,44 log)

99.00% (2,48 log)

99.90% (2,82 log)

99.99% (4,01 log)

are the products
certified? 



how does
it act against
Corona Virus
229E?

-

microbial
free

-14,82%

laboratory results:



how does
it act against
Listeria?

Listeria test
CFU/cm3
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measurement test

1how are
laboratory
tests
performed?
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microbial free



result
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where can
they be
applied?



-



can they be
used in more
sensitive
environments?

-




